
 

 

 

 

SALAZAR PARK 
3864 Whittier Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90023 

Friday, June 18, 2021 

Yoga class 6:00-6:30PM 
Yoga Class 6:30-7:00PM 
Yoga Class 7:00-7:30PM 
Yoga Class 7:30-8:00PM 

Rethink Your Drink 6:00-8:00PM 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:             

Tom and Jerry (2021) 

Saturday, June 19, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                              

Along for the Ride 

Friday, June 25, 2021 
Dance/Drumming Activity 6:00-8:00PM            

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:       
Aladdin (2019) 

Saturday, June 26, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                                   

The Hodads 

Friday, July 2, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:              
The Secret Life of Pets 2 (2019) 

Saturday, July 3, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                        

Masanga Marimba 

Friday, July 9, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:              

The Lion King (2019)   

Saturday, July 10, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                                 

Blue Breeze Band 

Friday, July 16, 2021 
Dance/Drumming Activity 6:00-8:00PM 

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:         
Playing with Fire (2019)    

Saturday, July 17, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                        

Klezmer Juice Band 

Friday, July 23, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:               

The War with Grandpa (2020) 

Saturday, July 24, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                                      

El Haru Kuroi 

Friday, July 30, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:                

Dora and the Lost City of Gold (2019) 

Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                           

Jessica Fichot 

Friday, August 6, 2021 

Yoga Class 6:15-6:45PM 
Yoga Class 7:15-7:45PM 

Rethink Your Drink 6:00-8:00PM 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:                  

A Dog's Journey (2019)  

Saturday, August 7, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                        

Adelaide Pilar 

All programs subject to change. 


